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Material number
Part designation
Version

EAN

Qty.

Input current at 115 Vac
Input current at 125 Vdc
Input current at 250 Vdc

Mains failure bridge-over time for 115V AC
Mains failure bridge-over time for 230 V AC
Output power, max.

EMC standards
Version
Ambient temperature

Length

Width

Height

Clamping range, nom.
Clamping range, min.
Clamping range, max.

Approvals institutes

eClass 6.0

9928890024
CP SNT 24W 24V 1A

4032248217557
1 pc(s).

460 mA RMS +/- 20%
235 mA +/- 20%
120 mA +/- 20%

35 ms
160 ms
24 W

EN 61000-6 /-2, -3
-20 °C...+50 °C
62.5 mm

52 mm

90.5 mm

4 mm?

0.08 mm?
4 mm?

CSA; CSAEX; GOSTME25; CE

27-04-92-01

1- Weidmiiller

>

phase INSTA
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Similar products

9928890005
8754960000
8754970000
8739140000
8879230000
9928890012
9928890015
9928890028

CP SNT 24W 5V 2A
CP SNT 25W 5V 5A
CP SNT 48W 12V 4A
CP SNT 48W 24V 2A
CP SNT 48W 48V 1A
CP SNT 24W 12V 1.5A
CP SNT 24W 15V 1.5A
CP SNT 24W 28V 1A

phase INSTA

Switched-mode power supplies, 370 V
Switched-mode power supplies, 370 V
Switched-mode power supplies, 370 V
Switched-mode power supplies



